
Direction: Bychapura

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

298-B bus Time Schedule
Bychapura Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:25 - 20:35

Monday 07:25 - 20:35

Tuesday 07:25 - 20:35

Wednesday 07:25 - 20:35

Thursday 07:25 - 20:35

Friday 07:25 - 20:35

Saturday 07:25 - 20:35

298-B bus Info
Direction: Bychapura
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 76 min
Line Summary:

The 298-B bus line (Kempegowda Bus Station - Bychapura) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bychapura: 07:25 - 20:35(2) Kempegowda Bus Station: 05:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 298-B bus station near you and find out when is the next 298-B bus arriving.

298-B bus time schedule & line map

Kempegowda Bus Station - Bychapura Get The App298-B

Kempegowda Bus Station

K.P.C.C.Office

Shivananda Stores

R.M.Guttahalli

Palace Ground

Mekhri Circle Bus Stop

C.B.I

Canara Bank Hebbala

Hebbala

Military Dairy Farm (Esteem Mall)

Kodigehalli Gate

Byatarayanapura

G.K.V.K.Gate

Jakkur Aerodrum

Allalasandra Gate

Yelahanka Police Station

Yelahanka Santhe Circle

Kogilu Cross

Kendriya Vihara Venkatala

Venkatala

Palanahalli Gate

https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6913910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DBengaluru&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3620&af_sub7=3620&deep_link_sub1=3620&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D136700559%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D136700559%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_298-B_Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura_Bengaluru_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_298-B_Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura_Bengaluru_View


Direction: Kempegowda Bus Station

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

298-B bus Time Schedule
Kempegowda Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:45

Bagalur Cross

Indian Air Force Yelahanka

Bharathi Nagara

Hunasamaranahalli

S.M.V.I.T.Cross

Bettahalasuru Cross

Vidyanagara Cross

Kadugenahalli Gate

Chikkajala

Meenakunte Hosuru

I.T.C.Factory

Thabarahalli

Sadahalli Gate

Navayuga Toll Airport Road

Airport Trumpet

Navayuga Toll Devanahalli Road

Kannamangala Gate

Bachahalli Gate

Bhuvanahalli Gate

Palya Gate

Dhaba Gate

Chikka Sanne Gate

Sanna Amanikere

Hiranandani Villa's

Devanahalli Bypass N.H-7

Devanahalli Talluk Office

Giriyamma Circle

Anjaneya Temple Devanahalli

Bychapura

https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6913910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura
https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6913910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura
https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6914017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura


Monday 05:45

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday 05:45

298-B bus Info
Direction: Kempegowda Bus Station
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Bychapura

Anjaneya Temple Devanahalli

Giriyamma Circle

Devanahalli Talluk Office

Devanahalli Bypass N.H-7

Hiranandani Villa's

Sanna Amanikere

Chikka Sanne Gate

Dhaba Gate

Palya Gate

Bhuvanahalli Gate

Bachahalli Gate

Kannamangala Gate

Navayuga Toll Devanahalli Road

Airport Trumpet

Navayuga Toll Airport Road

Sadahalli Gate

Thabarahalli

I.T.C.Factory

Meenakunte Hosuru

Chikkajala

Kadugenahalli Gate

Vidyanagara Cross

Bettahalasuru Cross

S.M.V.I.T.Cross

Hunasamaranahalli

Bharathi Nagara

Indian Air Force Yelahanka

Bagalur Cross

Palanahalli Gate

Venkatala

Kendriya Vihara Venkatala

https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6914017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura
https://moovitapp.com/bengaluru-3620/lines/298_B/136700559/6914017/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Bengaluru-3620-2005263-136700559&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kempegowda%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bychapura


298-B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bengaluru.
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Kogilu Cross

Yelahanka Santhe Circle

Yelahanka Police Station

Allalasandra Gate

Jakkur Aerodrum

G.K.V.K.Gate

Byatarayanapura

Kodigehalli Gate

Military Dairy Farm (Esteem Mall)

Hebbala Bridge (Towards K.B.S.Majestic)

Hebbala

Canara Bank Hebbala

Veterinary Hospital

C.B.I

Mekhri Circle Bus Stop

Palace Ground

R.M.Guttahalli

Shivananda Stores

Shivananda Stores Circle

Sheshadripuram College

Central (Towards K.B.S.Majestic)

Kempegowda Bus Station


